Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Die mannliche Version:
Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

50.031.90-S

MISS

MISS, Damen Langarm-Shirt, 160 g/m2,
Weiss

160g/m2

100% Baumwolle
MAJOR 50.030
Frauen

0.144 kg

0.1632 kg

227

50/10/1

0.33 mx0.27 mx0.43 m
8.16 kg
8605025661346
610910000000

171



